Date : 18/11/2020

College: KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE ( 222)

B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2020

Sl

1

Roll Number
3222-14-0001
3222-14-0002
3222-14-0003
3222-14-0004
3222-14-0005

3222-14-0006

Reg. No.
222-1211-0141-17
222-1221-0055-16
222-1221-0006-13
222-1221-0010-14
222-1221-0021-14

222-1222-0003-14

Candidate Name
DEBARATI DEY
PRIYA ROY
KABERI MANDAL
PAPIYA SAHA
SONAM BASAK

SUNANDA DAS

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Father's/Guardian's Name

DEBNATH DEY

SUKESH ROY

KANU RAM MANDAL

NANDA DULAI SAHA

MRITUNJOY BASAK

DILIP KR DAS

ECOG
ECOG
GEOA
ECOG

GEOA

----- Elective Subjects

PLSG

ECOG

ECOG

FEMALE

< MiL
BNGM ENGC
BNGM ENGC
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



