Date: 18/11/2020 Page 1 of 1



## **University of Calcutta**

## Eligible Candidate List

## Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

College: KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE ( 222 ) FEMALE

B.Sc. PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2020

SI.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective Subjects>	< MIL	> Present/Absent
1	3222-14-0001	222-1211-0141-17	DEBARATI DEY	DEBNATH DEY			BNGM ENGC	
2	3222-14-0002	222-1221-0055-16	PRIYA ROY	SUKESH ROY	ECOG	PLSG		
3	3222-14-0003	222-1221-0006-13	KABERI MANDAL	KANU RAM MANDAL	ECOG		BNGM ENGC	
4	3222-14-0004	222-1221-0010-14	PAPIYA SAHA	NANDA DULAI SAHA	GEOA	ECOG		
5	3222-14-0005	222-1221-0021-14	SONAM BASAK	MRITUNJOY BASAK	ECOG			
6	3222-14-0006	222-1222-0003-14	SUNANDA DAS	DILIP KR DAS	GEOA	ECOG		